1001H 11/18 page 1 of 2
Project:
Location:
Cat.No:
Type:
Lamps:  Qty:
Notes:
Complete Fixture consists of Frame-In Kit and Reflector Trim. Select each separately.
Uniframe Performance Series
Reflector Trims
Compatible Compact Fluorescent Frame-In Kits
(See Individual Frame-In Kit Specification Sheets)
Catalog No. Description Catalog No. Installation Type Lamping
1001HCL
1001HCD
1001HWH*
5” Horizontal Open Downlight – Specular Clear
5” Horizontal Open Downlight – Clear Diffuse
5” Horizontal Open Downlight – Matte White
1001F13U Uniframe Non-IC 120/277v 13w Quad/Triple
1001F18U
1001FR18U
1001F18UEM
Uniframe Non-IC 120/277v
Uniframe Non-IC Remodeler 120/277v
Uniframe Non-IC Emergency 120/277v
18w Triple
1001F26U
1001FR26U
1001F26UEM
Uniframe Non-IC 120/277v
Uniframe Non-IC Remodeler 120/277v
Uniframe Non-IC Emergency 120/277v
26w Triple
1001FD26L1
1001FD26L2
Uniframe Non-IC Lutron Dimming 120v
Uniframe Non-IC Lutron Dimming 277v
26w Triple
1001FD26MX1
1001FD26MX2
Uniframe Non-IC Advance Mark10 Dimming 120v
Uniframe Non-IC Advance Mark10 Dimming 277v
26w Triple
1001FD13M7U Uniframe Non-IC Advance Mark7 Dimming 120/277v 13w Triple
1001FD18M7U Uniframe Non-IC Advance Mark7 Dimming 120/277v 18w Triple
1001FD26M7U Uniframe Non-IC Advance Mark7 Dimming 120/277v 26w Triple
1001FRD26MX1
1001FRD26MX2
Uniframe Non-IC Advance Mark10 Dimming 120v Rem.
Uniframe Non-IC Advance Mark10 Dimming 277v Rem.
26w Triple
1001F13ICU/N Performance IC 120/277v 13w Quad/Triple
1001F18ICU/N Performance IC 120/277v 18w Triple
1001F26ICU/N Performance IC 120/277v 26w Triple
1001FDICMX1/N Performance IC Advance Mark10 Dimming 120v 26w Triple
1001FDICMX2/N Performance IC Advance Mark10 Dimming 277v 26w Triple
Compatible HID Uniframe Frame-In Kits
(See Individual Frame-In Kit Specification Sheets)
1001HIDED50U Non-IC 50W ED17 open
* Not listed for HID 1001HIDED70U Non-IC 70W ED17 open
1001HIDED50ULC Non-IC Chicago Plenum 50W ED17 open
1001HIDED70ULC Non-IC Chicago Plenum 70W ED17 open
4 7/8"
5 7/8"
5 3/8"
4 7/8"